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[All sold prices include buyer's premium]

232 lots sold
258 lots offered

Lot

12

218

22

23

110

24

27

66

37

Description

Le Corbusier (1887-1965), Les trois musiciennes,
Conceived in 1958 and woven in Aubusson by
Pinton Freres

Pablo Picasso (1881-1973), Gros oiseau corrida
(A.R. 191), Conceived in 22 June 1953 and
executed in a numbered edition of 25

Pablo Picasso (1881-1973), Plat aux oeufs, white
earthenware ceramic plate, partially engraved,

with coloured engobe and glaze

Pablo Picasso (1881-1973), Taureau (A.R. 255),
Conceived on 29 March 1955 and executed in a
numbered edition of 100

Henri Lebasque (1865-1937), Nu a la peau de
léopard, Le Cannet, Painted in Le Cannet in 1926

Francoise Gilot (B. 1921), Soleil et récifs, Painted
circa 1963; from The Labyrinth series

Pablo Picasso (1881-1973), Joueur, danseur et
buveur sur ciel bleu et blanc, Executed on 11
March 1957; this work is unique

Jean-Pierre Cassigneul (B. 1935), La dame en
bleu, Painted in 1963

Tadeusz Kantor (1915-1990), Peinture, Painted in
November 1961

André Lhote (1885-1962), Nu a la théiére, Painted
in 1928

Estimate (£)

20,000 - 30,000

50,000 - 70,000

30,000 - 50,000

40,000 - 60,000

70,000 - 100,000

10,000 - 15,000

25,000 - 35,000

25,000 - 35,000

15,000 - 20,000

50,000 - 70,000

Total: £ 3,772,150/$5,477,162/€4,884,934
$1.452 = £1 / €1.295 = £1

90% sold by lot

95% sold by value

Price Realised

£170,500
$247,566
€220,798
£128,500
$186,582
£166,408

£104,500
$151,734
€135,328

£92,500
$134,310
€119,788
£86,500
$125598
€112,018
£80,500
$116,886
£104,248
£74,500
$108,174
€96,478
£70,900
$102,947
€91,816
£68,500
$99,462
€88,708
£62,500
$90,750
€80,938

Buyer

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

PRESS CONTACT: Hannah Schweiger | +44 207 389 2964 | hschweiger@christies.com

Please click here to view the full international schedule of upcoming sales from the Impressionist & Modern Art
department at Christie's

Estimates do not include buyer’'s premium.

Sales totals are hammer price plus buyer’s premium and do not reflect costs, third-party financing fees or application
of buyer's or seller's credits.
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