CHRISTIE'S

THE ART PEOPLE

IMPRESSIONIST & MODERN ART & PICASSO CERAMICS

London, Friday 5 February 2016, Sale 11133

[All sold prices include buyer's premium]

232 lots sold Total: £ 3,772,150/\$5,477,162/€4,884,934 90% sold by lot 258 lots offered \$1.452 = £1 / £1.295 = £1 95% sold by value

258 lots offered \$1.452 = £1 / €1.295 = £1			95%	95% sold by value	
Lot	Description	Estimate (£)	Price Realised	Buyer	
12	Le Corbusier (1887-1965), <i>Les trois musiciennes</i> , Conceived in 1958 and woven in Aubusson by Pinton Frères	20,000 - 30,000	£170,500 \$247,566 €220,798	Anonymous	
218	Pablo Picasso (1881-1973), <i>Gros oiseau corrida</i> (<i>A.R. 191</i>), Conceived in 22 June 1953 and executed in a numbered edition of 25	50,000 - 70,000	£128,500 \$186,582 €166,408	Anonymous	
22 5	Pablo Picasso (1881-1973), <i>Plat aux oeufs</i> , white earthenware ceramic plate, partially engraved, with coloured engobe and glaze	30,000 - 50,000	£104,500 \$151,734 €135,328	Anonymous	
23 5	Pablo Picasso (1881-1973), <i>Taureau (A.R. 255)</i> , Conceived on 29 March 1955 and executed in a numbered edition of 100	40,000 - 60,000	£92,500 \$134,310 €119,788	Anonymous	
110	Henri Lebasque (1865-1937), <i>Nu à la peau de léopard</i> , Le Cannet, Painted in Le Cannet in 1926	70,000 - 100,000	£86,500 \$125598 €112,018	Anonymous	
7	Françoise Gilot (B. 1921), <i>Soleil et récifs</i> , Painted circa 1963; from The Labyrinth series	10,000 - 15,000	£80,500 \$116,886 €104,248	Anonymous	
24 4	Pablo Picasso (1881-1973), <i>Joueur, danseur et buveur sur ciel bleu et blanc,</i> Executed on 11 March 1957; this work is unique	25,000 - 35,000	£74,500 \$108,174 €96,478	Anonymous	
27	Jean-Pierre Cassigneul (B. 1935), <i>La dame en bleu</i> , Painted in 1963	25,000 - 35,000	£70,900 \$102,947 €91,816	Anonymous	
66	Tadeusz Kantor (1915-1990), <i>Peinture</i> , Painted in November 1961	15,000 - 20,000	£68,500 \$99,462 €88,708	Anonymous	
37	André Lhote (1885-1962), <i>Nu à la théière</i> , Painted in 1928	50,000 - 70,000	£62,500 \$90,750 €80,938	Anonymous	

PRESS CONTACT: Hannah Schweiger | +44 207 389 2964 | hschweiger@christies.com

Please click <u>here</u> to view the full international schedule of upcoming sales from the *Impressionist & Modern Art* department at Christie's

Estimates do not include buyer's premium.

Sales totals are hammer price plus buyer's premium and do not reflect costs, third-party financing fees or application of buyer's or seller's credits.